
The Amara ST is a BIG, 
versatile machine for SMALL 
spaces. Free-motion quilting 
has never been easier, and 
your stitches will be PERFECT 
with built-in InSightTM Stitch 
Regulation technology. 
The programmable Lift 
Table makes quilting more 
accessible, whether standing 
or sitting.

HANDI QUILTER 20-INCH STATIONARY LONGARM QUILTING MACHINE

A fully featured stationary longarm in a compact package.
The Amara ST has the features quilters value most including a spacious and brightly lit 20-inch throat space (more than 
4 times more than a regular sewing machine) that makes finishing large quilts a breeze. With up to 2,500 stitches per 
minute, the Amara ST is up to the most advanced quilting techniques. This flexible and fully-featured machine is perfect 
for those who are just making the leap into longarm quilting but advanced enough for professional art quilters. 

Magnetic tool 
minder collar

Pinpoint 
needle laser

Easy-Set 
Tension™

QuiltMaster™ LED 
lighting: throat, 
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FEATURES  
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game

20"
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Lift Table

Easily upgradeable 
to a frame mounted 

machine



Amara ST Features
• �Stitching speed up to 2,500 stitches per minute

• �4-24 precision stitches per inch

• �Two modes of stitch regulation: Precision or Cruise

• �Handi Feet compatible; comes with quarter-inch  

closed-toe foot installed, open-toe foot

• �Adjustable 7-inch high-resolution color touch screen

• �20 inches of brightly lit throat space
• �Menu-controlled QuiltMaster™ LED Lighting Package: 

throat, needlebar, and bobbin

• �Needle-stop position control

• �Responsive foot pedal

• �Easy needle change

• �Low-bobbin estimator and alarm

• �Quilting alarm and project timer

• �Walking stitch plus five basting stitch options

• �Presets for saving favorite manual mode stitching options

• �Stitch counters

• �Easy-Set Tension™

• �Built-in diagnostics

• �Easy USB machine and software updates

• �Pinpoint needle laser

• �Pause/Play button to Start/Stop the machine instead of 

the foot controller

• �Magnetic tool minder collar

• �High-speed rotary hook with large capacity 

M-Class bobbin

• �Comes with the Lift Table that has easy automatic 

adjustments and programmable presets

In Home Setup
Walking space

Machine w/Fame
WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

HQ Fusion with
12-foot frame

HQ Avanté with
12-foot frame

12 ft 2 ft

14-15 ft

7.5-8 ft5.5 ft

WALKING SPACE

HQ Infinity with
12-foot frame

12 ft 2 ft

14-15 ft

7.5-8 ft5.5 ft

12 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft

14-15 ft

10 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft

12-13 ft

HQ Avanté with
10-foot frame

8 -10 ft

HQ Simply
Sixteen with

HQ Little Foot
6 ft

WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

HQ Simply Sixteen 
with 12-foot frame

12 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft
6.5 ft

6 ft

14-15 ft

10 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft

12-13 ft

HQ Simply Sixteen
with

10-foot frame

4
 f

t

6-
8 

ft

with
12-foot
frame

14 -15 ft

  

WALKING SPACE

18” x 30” 
EXTENSION

18” x 30” 
EXTENSION

12”

12”

36”

36
”

12” HQ Sweet 
Sixteen

with height-adjustable 
table

30”

7 ft

60.5“ (OPEN) 

  

WALKING SPACE12”

12”

26” (CLOSED)

36
”

12”
HQ 

Sweet 
Sixteen
with Hideaway 

Table

35”

 Machine with frame        

In Home Setup
Walking space

Machine w/Fame
WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

HQ Fusion with
12-foot frame

HQ Avanté with
12-foot frame

12 ft 2 ft

14-15 ft

7.5-8 ft5.5 ft

WALKING SPACE

HQ Forte with
12-foot frame

12 ft 2 ft

14-15 ft

7.5-8 ft5.5 ft

WALKING SPACE

HQ Infinity with
12-foot frame

12 ft 2 ft

14-15 ft

7.5-8 ft5.5 ft

12 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft

14-15 ft

10 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft

12-13 ft

HQ Avanté with
10-foot frame

8 -10 ft

HQ Simply
Sixteen with

HQ Little Foot
6 ft

WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

HQ Simply Sixteen 
with 12-foot frame

12 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft
6.5 ft

6 ft

14-15 ft

10 ft

4.5 ft

6.5-7 ft

12-13 ft

HQ Simply Sixteen
with

10-foot frame

4
 f

t

6-
8 

ft

with
12-foot
frame

14 -15 ft

  

WALKING SPACE

18” x 30” 
EXTENSION

18” x 30” 
EXTENSION

12”

12”

36”

36
”

12” HQ Sweet 
Sixteen

with height-adjustable 
table

30”

7 ft

60.5“ (OPEN) 

  

WALKING SPACE12”

12”

26” (CLOSED)

36
”

12”
HQ 

Sweet 
Sixteen
with Hideaway 

Table

35”

WALKING SPACE

10 ft

4.5 ft7 ft

12-13 ft

HQ Amara with
10-foot frame

WALKING SPACE

HQ Amara with
12-foot frame

12 ft

4.5 ft7 ft

14-15 ft

WALKING SPACE

HQ Forte with
10-foot frame

10 ft

5.5 ft

7.5 – 8
 ft

12-13 ft

 Walking space

Where Will You Put It?

Reasons to Buy Handi Quilter
• Worldwide retailer support

• �Warranty: 10 years casting, 5 years electrical,  
and 5 years mechanical

• �Designed, engineered, and assembled in the U.S.A.

• �Educational videos, tutorials, and tips available at 
HandiQuilter.com

Optional Accessories (Always Available) 

• �Interchangeable Handi Feet

• �Horizontal spool pin

• �18-inch by 38-inch table extensions

• �Casters

• Table drawer

• �InSightTM Table

©Handi Quilter, Inc. HQ Infinity, Amara 24, Amara 20, Amara ST, HQ Simply Sixteen, Moxie XL, 
Moxie, HQ Gallery2 Frame, HQ Studio3 Frame, Lift Frame, HQ Loft Frame, HQ Little Foot, and  
Pro-Stitcher are all trademarks or registered trademarks of Handi Quilter, Inc. Digital tensioner  
U.S. Patent No. 8,997,669 DuoLoad system U.S. Patent No. 10337131. 
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Walking space

Machine w/Frame

WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

WALKING SPACE

12 ft

14-15 ft

12 ft

6.5-7 ft

14-15 ft

10 ft

6.5-7 ft

12-13 ft

8 -10 ft

5 ft

WALKING SPACE

6 ft

10 ft

6.5-7 ft

4.5 ft

12-13 ft

2 ft

2 ft

WALKING SPACE

10 ft

7 ft

4.5 ft

12-13 ft

2 ft

2 ft

  

18” x 30” 
EXTENSION

18” x 30” 
EXTENSION

36”

HQ Sweet 
Sixteen
with Sit-Down
Quilting Table

55”

  

HQ Sweet Sixteen
with Quilty Table

  

HQ
Sweet 
Sixteen

60.5” (OPEN) 

26” (CLOSED)

with
HQ Hideaway Table

  

HQ
Sweet 
Sixteen

76” (OPEN) 

23.5” (CLOSED)

with 
Angel Wings 

Cabinet

WALKING SPACE

10 ft

7 ft

12-13 ft

10-ft HQ Studio2 Frame

HQ 
Little Foot

Frame

12-foot
HQ Gallery Frame

10-foot or 12-foot
HQ Studio Frame

10-foot or 12-foot
HQ Studio2 Frame

WALKING SPACE

12 ft

7 ft

14-15 ft

2 ft

WALKING SPACE

12 ft

14-15 ft

7.5-8 ft

14 ft

16-17 ft

WALKING SPACE

10-foot 
HQ Gallery2 Frame

10 ft

5.5 ft

7.5 –
 8 ft

12-13 ft

7.5-8 ft

12-foot 
HQ Gallery2 Frame

14-foot HQ Gallery2 Frame*

5.5 ft
5.5 ft

2 ft

2 ft

*Optional frame size. 14-ft Extension Kit available late 2018.

6 ft

  

18” x 32” 
EXTENSION

18” x 32” 
EXTENSION

36”

HQ Capri
with InSight

Quilting Table
w/Extensions

36”

HQ Capri
with InSight

Quilting Table

5 
1 / 2

 ft

  

6 ft

  

18” x 38” 
EXTENSION

18” x 38” 
EXTENSION

38”

AMARA ST
with Lift

Quilting Table
w/Extensions

36”

AMARA ST
with InSight

Quilting Table

6 
ft

  38” 38”
36”

18” x 38” 
EXTENSIONS AVAILABLE
ON THE INSIGHT TABLE


